Position

Clinical Director
Utilization Review Nurse |l
Utilization Review Nurse |l

Manager Clinical Appeals And
Denial

Utilization Review Nurse Il
Utilization Review Nurse Il
Utilization Review Nurse Il
Utilization Review Nurse Il
Utilization Review Nurse Il
Utilization Review Nurse Il
Utilization Review Nurse |
Utilization Review Nurse Il
Discharge Facilitator
Utilization Review Nurse Il
Discharge Facilitator
Program Specialist |
Discharge Facilitator
Discharge Facilitator
Discharge Facilitator
Senior Office Services Specialist

Patient Access Services
Representative |

Office Services Technician
Office Services Technician
Discharge Facilitator
Office Services Technician
Discharge Facilitator
Office Services Technician

Discharge Facilitator

Other Positions Held Special District

Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority

Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority

Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority

Department

Case Management
Case Management
Case Management

Case Management

Case Management
Case Management
Case Management
Case Management
Case Management
Case Management
Case Management
Case Management
Case Management
Case Management
Case Management
Case Management
Case Management
Case Management
Case Management
Case Management

Case Management

Case Management
Case Management
Case Management
Case Management
Case Management
Case Management

Case Management

Total Wages

$146,007
$115,823
$113,839
$113,370

$112,653
$109,753
$108,896
$106,449
$100,658
$93,351
$80,063
$79,509
$60,581
$60,022
$55.839
$55,423
$53,962
$52,593
$51,518
$40,679
$38,294

$36,549
$34,638
$34,076
$25,242
$20,934
$14,943
$14,731

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$63,931
$53,712
$54,780
$62,850

$32,878
$63,276
$61,636
$61,686
$44,911
$40,744
$49,034
$31,724
$33,672
$18,880
$31,689
$31,344
$31,739
$30,116
$31,736
$28,453
$31,511

$25,930
$25,438
$18,353
$18,332
$10,628
$10,193

$7,140



Utilization Review Nurse |l

Utilization Review Nurse II-Per
Diem
Office Services Technician

Office Services Assistant

Office Services Technician

Kern County Hospital Authority Case Management
Kern County Hospital Authority Case Management

Kern County Hospital Authority Case Management
Kern County Hospital Authority Case Management
Kern County Hospital Authority Case Management

$11,546
$10,448

$9,848
$8,946
$4,133

$3,733
$0

$5,058
$6,876
$2,191



