Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Clinical Director		Kern County Hospital Authority	Case Management	\$146,007	\$63,931
Utilization Review Nurse II		Kern County Hospital Authority	Case Management	\$115,823	\$53,712
Utilization Review Nurse II		Kern County Hospital Authority	Case Management	\$113,839	\$54,780
Manager Clinical Appeals And Denial		Kern County Hospital Authority	Case Management	\$113,370	\$62,850
Utilization Review Nurse II		Kern County Hospital Authority	Case Management	\$112,653	\$32,878
Utilization Review Nurse II		Kern County Hospital Authority	Case Management	\$109,753	\$63,276
Utilization Review Nurse II		Kern County Hospital Authority	Case Management	\$108,896	\$61,636
Utilization Review Nurse II		Kern County Hospital Authority	Case Management	\$106,449	\$61,686
Utilization Review Nurse II		Kern County Hospital Authority	Case Management	\$100,658	\$44,911
Utilization Review Nurse II		Kern County Hospital Authority	Case Management	\$93,351	\$40,744
Utilization Review Nurse I		Kern County Hospital Authority	Case Management	\$80,063	\$49,034
Utilization Review Nurse II		Kern County Hospital Authority	Case Management	\$79,509	\$31,724
Discharge Facilitator		Kern County Hospital Authority	Case Management	\$60,581	\$33,672
Utilization Review Nurse II		Kern County Hospital Authority	Case Management	\$60,022	\$18,880
Discharge Facilitator		Kern County Hospital Authority	Case Management	\$55,839	\$31,689
Program Specialist I		Kern County Hospital Authority	Case Management	\$55,423	\$31,344
Discharge Facilitator		Kern County Hospital Authority	Case Management	\$53,962	\$31,739
Discharge Facilitator		Kern County Hospital Authority	Case Management	\$52,593	\$30,116
Discharge Facilitator		Kern County Hospital Authority	Case Management	\$51,518	\$31,736
Senior Office Services Specialist		Kern County Hospital Authority	Case Management	\$40,679	\$28,453
Patient Access Services Representative I		Kern County Hospital Authority	Case Management	\$38,294	\$31,511
Office Services Technician		Kern County Hospital Authority	Case Management	\$36,549	\$25,930
Office Services Technician		Kern County Hospital Authority	Case Management	\$34,638	\$25,438
Discharge Facilitator		Kern County Hospital Authority	Case Management	\$34,076	\$18,353
Office Services Technician		Kern County Hospital Authority	Case Management	\$25,242	\$18,332
Discharge Facilitator		Kern County Hospital Authority	Case Management	\$20,934	\$10,628
Office Services Technician		Kern County Hospital Authority	Case Management	\$14,943	\$10,193
Discharge Facilitator		Kern County Hospital Authority	Case Management	\$14,731	\$7,140

Utilization Review Nurse II	Kern County Hospital Authority	Case Management	\$11,546	\$3,733
Utilization Review Nurse II-Per Diem	Kern County Hospital Authority	Case Management	\$10,448	\$0
Office Services Technician	Kern County Hospital Authority	Case Management	\$9,848	\$5,058
Office Services Assistant	Kern County Hospital Authority	Case Management	\$8,946	\$6,876
Office Services Technician	Kern County Hospital Authority	Case Management	\$4,133	\$2,191